
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
42 
21 

105 
11 
35 
70 
17 
18 
78 

177 
93 

312 
440 
314 
12 
15 

Class 
FAUESC 

FASP 

FASP 

FMA 

FAEM 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FADF 

FASP 

FPEA 

Name 
MAYKE NADERER 
JULIA M. F. AYOUB 
RICARDO GRACIA FILHO 
LUCAS STAICO 
PEDRO AIZZA 
IDILSON B.V. SILVA 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
RAFAELA D. FERREIRA 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
ENZO GARCIA  DE PINHO 
HENRIQUE G. MANHANI 
JOÃO V. SCHMITT CHUDZY 
VALDEMAR M.DELATORRE Fo 
DANIEL S. C. MOURA 
BRUNO PIEROZAN 
JOÃO V.T. A. MARANHÃO 

Chassis 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BIREL 
THUNDER 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
CRG 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 

Laps 
7 
9 
7 
7 
8 
8 
9 
7 
7 
8 
9 
7 
9 
8 
2 
3 

Best Tm 
50.917 
51.077 
51.185 
51.191 
51.208 
51.291 
51.295 
51.350 
51.387 
51.881 
52.001 
52.105 
52.521 
52.768 
53.026 
53.688 

Diff 

0.160 
0.268 
0.274 
0.291 
0.374 
0.378 
0.433 
0.470 
0.964 
1.084 
1.188 
1.604 
1.851 
2.109 
2.771 

Gap 

0.160 
0.108 
0.006 
0.017 
0.083 
0.004 
0.055 
0.037 
0.494 
0.120 
0.104 
0.416 
0.247 
0.258 
0.662 

In Lap 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
9 
6 
7 
7 
9 
6 
6 
2 
2 
2 

S1 Best 
19.026 
19.002 
19.196 
19.084 
19.115 
19.168 
19.209 
19.211 
19.205 
19.254 
19.362 
19.599 
19.641 
19.630 
19.308 
20.196 

S2 Best 
21.590 
21.658 
21.653 
21.642 
21.680 
21.693 
21.687 
21.760 
21.694 
21.979 
21.969 
22.085 
22.193 
22.182 
22.498 
22.655 

S3 Best 
10.301 
10.378 
10.336 
10.383 
10.403 
10.375 
10.303 
10.321 
10.415 
10.469 
10.403 
10.421 
10.562 
10.659 
10.529 
10.837 

Sorted on best lap time
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
JUNIOR 

4o TREINO LIVRE - PJK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:57:16 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

08/10/2019 13:53 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

